
1 The Jaybirds 5 Heathalicious

2 Camp Bow Wow 6 Kiss My Ace

3 Smack Your Balls 7 Ball Busters

4 East Oak

Mon. Sept. 18 Mon. Sept. 25 Mon. Oct. 2 Mon. Oct. 9

6:30pm 1 v 3 6:30pm 3 v 2 6:30pm 1 v 2 6:30pm 1 v 7

7:30pm 4 v 2 7:30pm 7 v 5 7:30pm 6 v 4 7:30pm 5 v 3

8:30pm 5 v 6 8:30pm 1 v 4 8:30pm 7 v 3 8:30pm 6 v 2

off 7 off 6 off 5 off 4

Mon. Oct. 16 Mon. Oct. 23 Mon. Oct. 30 Mon. Nov. 6

6:30pm 7 v 6 6:30pm 1 v 3 6:30pm 3 v 6 6:30pm 6 v 1

7:30pm 5 v 1 7:30pm 5 v 6 7:30pm 2 v 7 7:30pm 5 v 2

8:30pm 4 v 2 8:30pm 4 v 7 8:30pm 5 v 4 8:30pm 4 v 3

off 3 off 2 off 1 off 7

Mon. Nov. 13 Mon. Nov. 20 Mon. Nov. 27 Mon. Dec. 4

6:30pm 4 v 1 6:30pm 4 v 6 6:30pm 2 v 6 6:30pm 7 v 6

7:30pm 2 v 3 7:30pm 7 v 3 7:30pm 3 v 5 7:30pm 5 v 4

8:30pm 5 v 7 8:30pm 2 v 1 8:30pm 1 v 7

off 6 off 5 off 4 off 3,2,1

League Standings, Tournament Brackets and Schedules can be found at:

www.massillonparks.com

*  All players may be required to check in with the scorekeeper with a picture ID.

*  Spectators may be required to pay $1 to enter the gym to watch the game.

Tournament

1st Place

Final Standings

Mon. Dec. 18

4th Place 6:30p 1

Mon. Dec. 11 2

6:30p 3

5th Place 4

Mon. Dec. 18 5

3rd Place 8:30p 6

Mon. Dec. 11 7

7:30p

6th Place

Mon. Dec. 18

2nd Place 7:30p (Tournament placement is based on teams final standings)

Mon. Dec. 11

8:30p

7th Place

CAMP BOW WOW
KISS MY ACE
SMACK YOUR BALLS
BALL BUSTERS
HEALTHALICIOUS

JAYBIRDS
EAST OAK

http://www.massillonparks.com/

